
Article
by PERPUSTAKAAN UMPO

Submission date: 07-Jan-2022 01:38PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1738416589
File name: 1556-5999-1-PB.pdf (218.39K)
Word count: 9113
Character count: 47498



1

4



1

10



1

7

8



1

4

7

7



1

3

8

8

9

9



1

6

6



1

3

3

3

3

3

8

10



1

3

6

6

8



1



1

3



1

4

6



1

3

6

8



1

3

6



1

4

4

6

6

6



1

9



1



1

4

6











1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2



2

2

5

5

5

5

5

5



13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Article
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Harvard High School
Student Paper

www.nie.sch.lk
Internet Source

jurnal.iainkediri.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to American College of Education
Student Paper

Submitted to Southern Illinois University
Edwardsville
Student Paper

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

bloggerinhal2012.blogspot.com
Internet Source

moam.info
Internet Source

ila.onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet Source



10 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

repositori.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source


